
Коммерческое предложение

Гирлянда светодиодная
линейная эффект строб
CL08 600LED 2700К IP44
60м шнур зеленый Feron
Артикул 32320 CL08

В наличии 1 шт.

Склад Красноярск 1 шт.

Характеристики

Feron

6000

600

2700K

44

180-220

Производитель . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Длина, cm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Количество ламп, шт . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Цвет свечения . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Степень защиты, IP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Напряжение, V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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